
EXEMPT & CERTIFIED STAFF
LAPS School Year 2022-2023  Pay Dates    4/15/2022 

Pay 
Period Start Date End Date Day of Week Check Date

1 7/1/2022 7/6/2022 Friday 7/15/2022

2 7/7/2022 7/21/2022 Friday 7/29/2022

3 7/22/2022 8/6/2022 Monday 8/15/2022

4 8/7/2022 8/21/2022 Tuesday 8/30/2022

5 8/22/2022 9/6/2022 Thursday 9/15/2022

6 9/7/2022 9/21/2022 Friday 9/30/2022

7 9/22/2022 10/6/2022 Friday 10/14/2022

8 10/7/2022 10/21/2022 Friday 10/28/2022

9 10/22/2022 11/6/2022 Tuesday 11/15/2022

10 11/7/2022 11/21/2022 Wednesday 11/30/2022

11 11/22/2022 12/6/2022 Thursday 12/15/2022

12 12/7/2022 12/21/2022 Friday 12/30/2022

13 12/22/2022 1/6/2023 Friday 1/13/2023

14 1/7/2023 1/21/2023 Monday 1/30/2023

15 1/22/2023 2/6/2023 Wednesday 2/15/2023

16 2/7/2023 2/21/2023 Tuesday 2/28/2023

17 2/22/2023 3/6/2023 Wednesday 3/15/2023

18 3/7/2023 3/21/2023 Thursday 3/30/2023

19 3/22/2023 4/6/2023 Friday 4/14/2023

20 4/7/2023 4/21/2023 Friday 4/28/2023

21 4/22/2023 5/6/2023 Monday 5/15/2023

22 5/7/2023 5/21/2023 Tuesday 5/30/2023

24.1 Tuesday 5/30/2023

24.2 Tuesday 5/30/2023

24.3 Tuesday 5/30/2023

23 5/22/2023 6/6/2023 Thursday 6/15/2023

24.4 Thursday 6/15/2023

24 6/7/2023 6/30/2023 Friday 6/30/2023

residual for Sch Yr Cert 
employees

residual for Sch Yr Cert 
employees

Last check for                            
Sch Yr Cert employees
residual for Sch Yr Cert 

employees

residual for Sch Yr Cert 
employees

1st ck                                                                       
year-round employees

1st ck                                               
School Year Employees

Last ck                                                                       
year-round employees

Los Alamos Public Schools  Payroll Department
(505)663-2226 or (505) 663-2261


